
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 29,1986-B1

TRI-COUNTY SWINE SYSTEMS

and Sales Days
Lebanon, PA608 E. Evergreen Rd.

(717)274-3488

THE WEEK OF MARCH 31 THRU APRIL 5

SALE HOURS:
Mon.-Fri. 8 to 5; Sat. 8 to 12

FREE COFFEE
AND DOUGHNUTS

Plan To Have Lunch With Us On Tues., April Ist
And'Attend Our Open House Program

9:30-
10:00 A.M.
10:10 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.

11:15A.M.
11:45 A.M.
12:00 Noon
1:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:40 P.M.

PLAN TO

Registration
Introductions
Guidelines for Survival
Ways to Reduce Stress & Improve

Efficiency
Productivity Records & Herd Health
Question & Answer Period
Free Lunch
Guidelines ForCulling
What Are Ideal Conditions For

Confinement Facilities?
Pit Ventilation
Question & Answer Period
Dismissal

STAY F |R LUNCH

Tri-County Manufactures

• SOLID STEEL GESTATION
• SOLID STEEL FARROWING

SOLID SWINE EQUIPMENT
“A New Way To Beat An Old Problem”

• SOLID STEEL NURSERY
• SOLID STEEL FINISHING

MadeFrom Solid Steel Rods...No Pipe Or Tubing Used

- Robert S. High
- John Vogel (Editor of Pa. Farmer)

- Dr. Mike Miller (Penn State Univ.)
- Dr. Tim Trayer

- Ken Kephart (Penn State Univ.)

- Ken Winebark (Leb. Co. Agent)
- Bob McVicker (AAA Associates)

COMPANY REPS WILLBE PRESENT


